technical information and scientific output; 

•  

• Work to APHA H&S, quality and security procedures. 

SCHEDULE 2 – FUNDING CONTRIBUTIONS AND PAYMENT SCHEDULE 

APHA agrees to pay the University of Exeter the Fixed Price of £36,700.00 (Thirty Six 
Thousand, Seven Hundred Pounds) ex VAT in accordance with the following Stage 
Payment Scheme: Please Note: No VAT is to be charged. 

Stage Period Description Amount 

It should be noted that all payments to the University will be dependent upon 
APHA/DEFRA’s acceptance of satisfactory progress made against any applicable